
Sri Chinmoy 2 Mile Grand Prix 
RACE 10: SINCERITY        30th November 2020
WINNERS
RANK FIRST NAME SURNAME Country Time M/F AGE
Men Under 16

1 Jonas Lepic Czech 00:27:34 Male 9
Women Under 50

1 Dhavala Stott Great	Britain 00:12:20 Female 43
2 Ilvaka Nemcova Czech 00:13:24 Female 39
3 Raquel Pedro Portugal 00:14:46 Female 35
4 Jana Duskova Great	Britain 00:15:02 Female 39
5 Vinati Docziova Slovakia 00:15:15 Female 43
6 Katka Mlynárčiková Slovakia 00:15:21 Female 19
7 Mukunja Cousin France 00:15:23 Female 44
8 Danica Cernakova Slovakia 00:15:36 Female 45
9 Petra Kasperova Great	Britain 00:15:42 Female 30

10 Ekaterina Russina Russia 00:16:07 Female 43
Men Under 50

1 Sadanand Magee Ireland 00:10:59 Male 36
2 Apaguha Veselý Czech 00:11:21 Male 43
3 Sarankhuu Jargal Mongolia 00:11:22 Male 27
4 Todor Dimitrov Bulgaria 00:11:24 Male 45
5 Abhinabha Tangerman Netherlands 00:11:40 Male 42
6 Pradeep Hoogakker Netherlands 00:11:59 Male 42
7 Ondrej Mocny Czech 00:12:03 Male 33
8 Dmitriy Shlyaptsev Russia 00:12:23 Male 30
9 Chinzorig Budee Mongolia 00:12:36 Male 46

10 Clifford Kian South	Africa	 00:12:38 Male 43
Women Vet 50

1 Tsetsegdelger	 Lkhamsuren	 Mongolia 00:16:32 Female 57
2 Suparna Pustogowa Germany 00:17:04 Female 56
3 Tavishi Matthews Australia 00:17:20 Female 56
4 Natashira Lecoq France 00:17:35 Female 55
5 saranyu pearson Australia 00:17:38 Female 56

Men Vet 50
1 Garga Chamberlain Great	Britain 00:11:41 Male 52
2 Suswara Payne Great	Britain 00:12:12 Male 50
3 Namitabha	 Arsic Serbia 00:12:31 Male 56
4 Prachar Stegemann Australia 00:13:45 Male 59
5 Amur Basic Bosnia 00:14:54 Male 53

Women Vet 60
1 Sukhada Korshunova Russia 00:15:28 Female 60
2 Tungalag	 Serj Mongolia 00:18:30 Female 62
3 Teréz Papp Hungary 00:19:54 Female 60
4 Purevsuren Shirendev	 Mongolia 00:20:09 Female 64
5 Tsetsegmaa Ishjamts	 Mongolia 00:21:30 Female 61

Men Vet 60
1 Laurence Duffy Great	Britain 00:11:29 Male 60
2 Damdinjav Dorjsuren	 Mongolia 00:13:04 Male 61
3 Daulot Fountain USA 00:13:39 Male 64
4 Ashcharjya GAT France 00:14:07 Male 63
5 Predrag Knezevic Serbia 00:14:32 Male 60

Women Vet 70
1 Garima	 Hoffmann USA 00:20:13 Female 72
2 Shadri Bortolini Italy 00:26:12 Female 79
3 INDRANI MEHTA Great	Britain 00:27:17 Female 74

Men Vet 70
1 Vitor	Manuel Silva Portugal 00:19:02 Male 73
2 Savyasachi Brown USA 00:19:55 Male 71
3 Odgiiv	 Jadambaa	 Mongolia 00:22:24 Male 71

Women Vet 80
1 Lyudmila Brukvenko Ukraine 00:27:42 Female 81

Men Vet 80
1 Sanjaya Spettigue Great	Britain 00:28:31 Male 82
2 Kaivalya Torpy Great	Britain 00:32:15 Male 81
3 Nayak Polissar USA 00:33:52 Male 81

Countries	currently	
eligible	for	Grand	Prix	

Olympics

Mongolia
USA

Australia
Czech

Great	Britain



ALL RESULTS BELOW

RESULTS

RANK FIRST NAME SURNAME COUNTRY TIME M/F AGE CATEGORY CAT.	POS.

1 Sadanand Magee Ireland 00:10:59 Male 36 M	U/50 1
2 Apaguha Veselý Czech 00:11:21 Male 43 M	U/50 2
3 Sarankhuu Jargal Mongolia 00:11:22 Male 27 M	U/50 3
4 Todor Dimitrov Bulgaria 00:11:24 Male 45 M	U/50 4
5 Laurence Duffy Great	Britain 00:11:29 Male 60 M	V60 1
6 Abhinabha Tangerman Netherlands 00:11:40 Male 42 M	U/50 5
7 Garga Chamberlain Great	Britain 00:11:41 Male 52 M	V50 1
8 Pradeep Hoogakker Netherlands 00:11:59 Male 42 M	U/50 6
9 Ondrej Mocny Czech 00:12:03 Male 33 M	U/50 7
10 Suswara Payne Great	Britain 00:12:12 Male 50 M	V50 2
11 Dhavala Stott Great	Britain 00:12:20 Female 43 W	U/50 1
12 Dmitriy Shlyaptsev Russia 00:12:23 Male 30 M	U/50 8
13 Namitabha	 Arsic Serbia 00:12:31 Male 56 M	V50 3
14 Chinzorig Budee Mongolia 00:12:36 Male 46 M	U/50 9
15 Clifford Kian South	Africa	 00:12:38 Male 43 M	U/50 10
16 Pataka	 Spacek Czech 00:12:50 Male 48 M	U/50 11
17 Damdinjav Dorjsuren	 Mongolia 00:13:04 Male 61 M	V60 2
18 RAJENDRA	 Sharma Nepal 00:13:23 Male 42 M	U/50 12
19 Ilvaka Nemcova Czech 00:13:24 Female 39 W	U/50 2
20 Daulot Fountain USA 00:13:39 Male 64 M	V60 3
21 Prachar Stegemann Australia 00:13:45 Male 59 M	V50 4
22 Budjargal	 Byambaa Mongolia 00:14:04 Male 38 M	U/50 13
23 Milan Javornicky Czech 00:14:05 Male 46 M	U/50 14
24 Ashcharjya GAT France 00:14:07 Male 63 M	V60 4
25 Dejan Kljaic Serbia 00:14:10 Male 43 M	U/50 15
26 Vlada Lepic Czech 00:14:13 Male 45 M	U/50 16
27 Tomáš Sabolík Slovakia 00:14:14 Male 29 M	U/50 17
28 Lorenzo Balsemin Italy 00:14:16 Male 30 M	U/50 18
29 Mahir Lupinacci USA 00:14:19 Male 48 M	U/50 19
30 Yatkara Aleksapolskyy Canada 00:14:24 Male 45 M	U/50 20
31 Predrag Knezevic Serbia 00:14:32 Male 60 M	V60 5
32 Arpan DeAngelo USA 00:14:42 Male 68 M	V60 6
33 Marek Bohman Slovakia 00:14:44 Male 49 M	U/50 21
34 Raquel Pedro Portugal 00:14:46 Female 35 W	U/50 3
35 Artem Pariyskiy Russia 00:14:49 Male 47 M	U/50 22
36 Amur Basic Bosnia 00:14:54 Male 53 M	V50 5
37 Sulabha Wishiewski Canada 00:15:00 Male 60 M	V60 7
38 Jana Duskova Great	Britain 00:15:02 Female 39 W	U/50 4
39 Vinati Docziova Slovakia 00:15:15 Female 43 W	U/50 5
40 Medur Wilson Canada 00:15:20 Male 62 M	V60 8
41 Katka Mlynárčiková Slovakia 00:15:21 Female 19 W	U/50 6
42 Mukunja Cousin France 00:15:23 Female 44 W	U/50 7
43 Sukhada Korshunova Russia 00:15:28 Female 60 W	V60 1
44 Danica Cernakova Slovakia 00:15:36 Female 45 W	U/50 8
45 Pramod Sah Nepal 00:15:41 Male 27 M	U/50 23
46 Petra Kasperova Great	Britain 00:15:42 Female 30 W	U/50 9
47 Devesh Ghimire Nepal 00:16:05 Male 35 M	U/50 24
48 Ekaterina Russina Russia 00:16:07 Female 43 W	U/50 10
49 Andreea	Oana Berheciu Romania 00:16:13 Female 26 W	U/50 11
50 Pavaka Ritchot Canada 00:16:13 Male 45 M	U/50 25

Names highlighted in green are currently eligible for Grand Prix and Super Hero status (are able to complete all 13 races)
Names highlighted in yellow are currently eligible for the Grand Prix (are able to complete at least 10 of the 13 races)



51 Pranayani schuringa Netherlands 00:16:16 Female 46 W	U/50 12
52 Gesiane Nascimento Brazil 00:16:24 Female 37 W	U/50 13
53 Eva Paradise Czech 00:16:25 Female 35 W	U/50 14
54 Hana Lepičová Czech 00:16:26 Female 46 W	U/50 15
55 Tsetsegdelger	 Lkhamsuren	 Mongolia 00:16:32 Female 57 W	V50 1
56 Stacey	 Marsh	 New	Zealand 00:16:37 Female 43 W	U/50 16
57 Dejan Despotovic Serbia 00:16:37 Male 44 M	U/50 26
58 Nurari	 Merry	 Great	Britain 00:16:39 Female 49 W	U/50 17
59 Kalpa Lazarev Russia 00:16:43 Male 48 M	U/50 27
60 Pavel Pisarenko Russia 00:16:43 Male 51 M	V50 6
61 Veeraja Uppal Australia 00:16:54 Male 51 M	V50 7
62 Jaroslav Rosa Czech 00:17:00 Male 48 M	U/50 28
63 Natalia Pariyskaya Russia 00:17:03 Female 37 W	U/50 18
64 Suparna Pustogowa Germany 00:17:04 Female 56 W	V50 2
65 Uugantsetseg Otgonbayar Mongolia 00:17:10 Female 34 W	U/50 19
66 Anastasiia Konova Ukraine	 00:17:20 Female 21 W	U/50 20
67 Tavishi Matthews Australia 00:17:20 Female 56 W	V50 3
68 Natashira Lecoq France 00:17:35 Female 55 W	V50 4
69 Adrian	Tarit Stott Great	Britain 00:17:35 Male 66 M	V60 9
70 saranyu pearson Australia 00:17:38 Female 56 W	V50 5
71 Kagni Leinonen Finland 00:17:48 Female 50 W	V50 6
72 David Brewin Great	Britain 00:17:51 Male 64 M	V60 10
73 Samviraja Gori Italy 00:17:57 Female 47 W	U/50 21
74 Makula Samarina Ukraine 00:18:03 Female 46 W	U/50 22
75 Bhadrika Beumer Netherlands 00:18:05 Female 47 W	U/50 23
76 Purupriya Dolinar Slovenia 00:18:07 Female 37 W	U/50 24
77 Narmadyuti Ridzi Slovenia 00:18:07 Female 53 W	V50 7
78 Abhijatri Robinson South	Africa	 00:18:13 Male 53 M	V50 8
79 Penny Nam South	Africa	 00:18:15 Female 43 W	U/50 25
80 Aruna Pohland Germany 00:18:17 Female 44 W	U/50 26
81 Tungalag	 Serj Mongolia 00:18:30 Female 62 W	V60 2
82 Nerissa Gadsden Australia 00:18:31 Female 48 W	U/50 27
83 Gan-Erdene Ganbat Mongolia 00:18:34 Female 34 W	U/50 28
84 Anna Kimchinskaia Russia 00:18:40 Female 45 W	U/50 29
85 Ambarish Keenan Ireland 00:18:47 Male 55 M	V50 9
86 Brahmata Michael Canada 00:18:48 Female 33 W	U/50 30
87 Mariana Mosquera Argentina 00:19:02 Female 54 W	V50 8
88 Vitor	Manuel Silva Portugal 00:19:02 Male 73 M	V70 1
89 Erika Mlynárčiková Slovakia 00:19:07 Female 53 W	V50 9
90 Maria Melo Portugal 00:19:08 Female 44 W	U/50 31
91 Manini	 Nguyen	 USA 00:19:09 Female 43 W	U/50 32
92 Vasudha Deming USA 00:19:10 Female 54 W	V50 10
93 Manogati Karavaeva Russia 00:19:12 Female 59 W	V50 11
94 István Csendes Hungary 00:19:33 Male 60 M	V60 11
95 Batzaya Purev Mongolia 00:19:37 Female 41 W	U/50 33
96 Pushpendra Uppal Australia 00:19:38 Male 51 M	V50 10
97 Teréz Papp Hungary 00:19:54 Female 60 W	V60 3
98 Angikar Djordjevic Serbia 00:19:54 Male 49 M	U/50 29
99 Savyasachi Brown USA 00:19:55 Male 71 M	V70 2

100 Purevsuren Shirendev	 Mongolia 00:20:09 Female 64 W	V60 4
101 Garima	 Hoffmann USA 00:20:13 Female 72 W	V70 1
102 Nha Nguyen Ireland 00:20:20 Female 32 W	U/50 34
103 Shree Chirkoot South	Africa	 00:20:22 Male 54 M	V50 11
104 Tatyana Ostapenko Ukraine 00:20:35 Female 48 W	U/50 35
105 Divyata Kryuchkova Russia 00:20:42 Female 43 W	U/50 36
106 KRISZTINA NAGY Hungary 00:20:49 Female 45 W	U/50 37
107 Unmukta Gerretsen Netherlands 00:20:54 Male 61 M	V60 12
108 Tsetsegmaa Ishjamts	 Mongolia 00:21:30 Female 61 W	V60 5
109 Pramiti	 Niwa	 Japan 00:21:33 Female 58 W	V50 12



110 Dyutimati Zabelina Russia 00:21:37 Female 63 W	V60 6
111 Florbela Caniceiro Portugal 00:21:54 Female 51 W	V50 13
112 PIYASI MORRIS Great	Britain 00:22:08 Female 64 W	V60 7
113 Natalya Koneva Ukraine 00:22:15 Female 57 W	V50 14
114 Odgiiv	 Jadambaa	 Mongolia 00:22:24 Male 71 M	V70 3
115 Galina Dmitrieva Russia 00:22:25 Female 62 W	V60 8
116 Zuzka Rybkova Czech 00:22:30 Female 43 W	U/50 38
117 Jovana Milenkovic Serbia 00:22:31 Female 30 W	U/50 39
118 Tejashree Gladchenko Ukraine 00:22:48 Female 60 W	V60 9
119 Galina Kravchenko Ukraine 00:22:50 Female 54 W	V50 15
120 Oyungerel Seded Mongolia 00:23:10 Female 51 W	V50 16
121 Taneesha Djuric Canada 00:23:13 Female 47 W	U/50 40
122 Kristina Kolompar Serbia 00:23:15 Female 43 W	U/50 41
123 Laurel Michael Canada 00:23:23 Female 61 W	V60 10
124 Tuvijata Puskas Hungary 00:23:43 Male 47 M	U/50 30
125 Tilvila Hurwit USA 00:23:46 Female 61 W	V60 11
126 Marina Pekhovych Great	Britain 00:24:40 Female 42 W	U/50 42
127 Maria Xavier Cabo	Verde 00:24:40 Female 58 W	V50 17
128 Niyojita	 Purevsuren	 Mongolia 00:24:45 Female 50 W	V50 18
129 Irina Pobeda Russia 00:24:52 Female 63 W	V60 12
130 Niharika Nuuja Finland 00:25:15 Female 66 W	V60 13
131 Adhiratha Keefe USA 00:25:17 Male 73 M	V70 4
132 Ilija Djordjevic	Arsic Serbia 00:25:24 Male 19 M	U/50 31
133 Taponidhi Varga Hungary 00:25:29 Male 65 M	V60 13
134 Sharani Robins USA 00:25:38 Female 60 W	V60 14
135 Shadri Bortolini Italy 00:26:12 Female 79 W	V70 2
136 Ludmila Gorchitsa Ukraine 00:26:50 Female 49 W	U/50 43
137 INDRANI MEHTA Great	Britain 00:27:17 Female 74 W	V70 3
138 Jonas Lepic Czech 00:27:34 Male 9 M	U/16 1
139 Lyudmila Brukvenko Ukraine 00:27:42 Female 81 W	V80 1
140 Sanjaya Spettigue Great	Britain 00:28:31 Male 82 M	V80 1
141 Bolormaa Munkhdorj Mongolia 00:28:40 Female 38 W	U/50 44
142 Vilasi Gray Australia 00:28:40 Female 64 W	V60 15
143 Ankhi Elliott Australia 00:28:43 Female 70 W	V70 4
144 Irina Mandebura Russia 00:28:50 Female 53 W	V50 19
145 Mrinali Clarke Australia 00:28:53 Female 68 W	V60 16
146 Simahin Pierce New	Zealand 00:28:53 Male 72 M	V70 5
147 Projjwal Pohland Germany 00:28:55 Male 64 M	V60 14
148 Aleksandar Jevremović Serbia 00:30:10 Male 22 M	U/50 32
149 Nrimanas Hagyo Hungary 00:30:11 Male 46 M	U/50 33
150 Igor	 Kurashko Ukraine 00:30:12 Male 58 M	V50 12
151 Tatyana Yakover	 Russia 00:30:37 Female 61 W	V60 17
152 Arpita Stott Great	Britain 00:30:46 Female 66 W	V60 18
153 Jamini Young USA 00:30:49 Female 61 W	V60 19
154 Suchana Cao Argentina 00:31:23 Female 68 W	V60 20
155 Ravipriya Kalat USA 00:31:39 Female 63 W	V60 21
156 Tatyana Vanakova Ukraine 00:31:50 Female 71 W	V70 5
157 Kaivalya Torpy Great	Britain 00:32:15 Male 81 M	V80 2
158 Unnatishil Bravo France 00:32:28 Male 62 M	V60 15
159 Mahiyan Savage USA 00:32:33 Male 74 M	V70 6
160 Raisa Beysova Russia 00:33:47 Female 71 W	V70 6
161 Nayak Polissar USA 00:33:52 Male 81 M	V80 3
162 Idhabodha P. Finland 00:34:34 Male 55 M	V50 13
163 Jagadambika	Teresa Root USA 00:36:48 Female 64 W	V60 22
164 Anna Voloshina Ukraine 00:38:10 Female 71 W	V70 7
165 Chandini Bachman USA 00:44:47 Female 68 W	V60 23


